
Name Phone Function(s) E-Mail

Tom Wright (202) 402-4978 Policy Development Thomas.C.Wright@hud.gov

Director Override underwriting

Marketing

Training

Lender Liaison

Stephen Beasley (202) 402-6309 Case Number Request Forms

Program Assistant Pre Underwriting Reviews Stephen.M.Beasley@hud.gov

Matt Douglas (202) 402- 6434 Legislative Issues

Presidential Management 

Fellow

Policy and Program Development Matthew.L.Douglas@hud.gov

Krisa Johnson (202) 402-4119 Underwriting Krisa.M.Johnson@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist Policy Development

Post Endorsement (Construction)

Scott Laliberte (202) 402-3956 Data & Reporting Scott.K.Laliberte@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist DG Cohorts

Loan Guarantee Fees

Robert Lamp (202) 402-4134 Title VI Robert.A.Lamp@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist

Mitra (Mina) Motlagh (202) 402-2777 Quality Control Mitra.S.Motlagh@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist Lender Approval

Thelma Pillay (202) 402-2786 Servicing Thelma.Y.Pillay@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist Foreclosure

Short Sales

Real Estate Owned

Brian Thompson (202) 402-6619 Real Estate Owned Brian.Thompson@hud.gov 

Loan Guarantee Specialist

Michael Thorpe (202) 402-2402 Direct Guarantee

Loan Guarantee Specialist Endorsements, Lender Approval Michael.T.Thorpe@hud.gov

Andrika Wagstaff (202) 402-2506 Loan Guarantee Certificates

Loan Guarantee Specialist Training Registrations Andrika.m.Wagstaff@hud.gov

Section 184 Staff Directory and Job Responsibilities

Washington, DC

451 7th Street, SW, Room 5143

Washington, DC 20410

Phone: (202) 708-0614

HUD, Office of Native American Programs

Fax: (202) 401-2475

mailto:Thomas.C.Wright@hud.gov
mailto:Matthew.L.Douglas@hud.gov
mailto:Krisa.M.Johnson@hud.gov
mailto:Scott.K.Laliberte@hud.gov
mailto:Robert.A.Lamp@hud.gov
mailto:Mitra.S.Motlagh@hud.gov
mailto:Thelma.Y.Pillay@hud.gov
mailto:Brian.Thompson@hud.gov
mailto:Michael.T.Thorpe@hud.gov
mailto:Andrika.m.Wagstaff@hud.gov


Name Phone Function E-Mail

Yvonne Johnson (678) 732-2578 Underwriting Yvonne.T.Johnson@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist Policy Development
Post Endorsement (Construction)

Name Phone Function E-Mail

Deanna Lucero (303) 675-1615 Underwriting Deanna.V.Lucero@hud.gov

Sr. Loan Guarantee Policy Development

Specialist Lender Liaison

Loan Guarantee Certificates

Training/Marketing

Rebecca Halloran (303) 675-1626 Loan Guarantee Certificates Rebecca.L.Halloran@hud.gov 

Presidential Management 

Fellow 

Market, Policy and Program 

Development

Valorie Wright (215) 861-7587 Direct Guarantee Valorie.D.Wright@hud.gov

Loan Guarantee Specialist Underwriter Test Case/Approval

Technical Reviews

Endorsements
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